Screw Driven
Tables
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania138
Rotary Series Worm Drive Precision Stages
The Rotary Stage Series offers an unparalleled combination

Rotary Series Ordering Information
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
R Worm Gear Rotary Series
2 Metric Square Width
100M 100 mm
150M 150 mm
200M 200 mm
300M 300 mm
3 Gear Ratio
6 60:1 (R100)
7 72:1 (R150 and R200)
9 90:1 (R300)
4 Motor Mounting
M00 No motor block included
M16 Motor block for Parker BE16(1,2,3 stack)
M22 Motor block for Parker LV/HV23, SM23(1,2,3)
M23 Motor block for Parker BE23(1,2,3 stack)
M34 Motor block for Parker BE34 motors
MP1 Including motor and mount with BE163CJ-NPSN
MP2 Including motor and mount with BE233FJ-NSPN
MP3 Including motor and mount with HV233-02-10
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
R	 150M	 7	 MP2	 C04	 L1H1	 E0	 R1
5 Coupling Code
C00 No coupling included
C01 0.1875 inch coupling included
C02 5 mm coupling included
C03 0.250 inch coupling included (for BE16,LV/HV23)
C04 0.375 inch coupling included (for BE23/SM23(1,2,3)
C05 8 mm coupling included
C06 9 mm coupling included
C07 11 mm coupling included
C08 0.500 inch coupling included (for BE34 motors)
C09 14 mm coupling included
C10 16 mm coupling included
6 Limits Switches
L0H0 No Home or Limit Sensors included
L0H1 1 normally open NPN home sensor included
L1H0 2 normally closed NPN limit sensors included
L1H1 1 home and 2 limit sensors included
7 Encoder in Line with Top Plate
E0 No encoder included
E1 2000 line in-line rotary encoder included
8 Environment
R1 Standard environmental protection
R2 Cleanroom preparation included to class XX(TBD)